
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CASCADE	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-04-02 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_rYHPXV4 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
2025-04-03 Atlanta	Dinner	Venue txn_R2HVVgq -$632.36 $3,367.64
2025-04-05 Zenab	Flight	and	Hotel txn_BZH00y6 -$903.23 $2,464.41
2025-04-08 RT*	RUSHORDERTEES.COM txn_mAHZOGz -$748.57 $1,715.84
2025-04-10 Amazon txn_zVHoaqq -$51.70 $1,664.14
2025-04-11 PY	*District	Events	and	C txn_GkHzrVO -$1,233.38 $430.76
2025-04-11 Amazon txn_BZH05KJ -$104.77 $325.99
2025-04-11 COSTCO	WHSE	#0743 txn_xQHd2bb -$112.59 $213.40
2025-04-11 IKEA	473825182 txn_66HAp6K -$99.02 $114.38
2025-04-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_5wHK8b0 -$7.20 $107.18
2025-04-12 PUBLIX	#515 txn_brH7vxk -$33.88 $73.30
2025-04-12 PUBLIX	#721 txn_78Hy4dz -$11.40 $61.90
2025-04-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHYQpO $600.00 $661.90
2025-04-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_p5HoJPl -$10.92 $650.98
2025-04-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_evHodaP -$19.48 $631.50
2025-04-12 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_2zHO9NJ -$23.97 $607.53
2025-04-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_lZH5vJR -$10.99 $596.54
2025-04-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_ZeH9PwQ -$47.88 $548.66
2025-04-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_YRHxXWx -$32.95 $515.71
2025-04-12 CHEVRON	0040006 txn_d7HYgbN -$30.51 $485.20
2025-04-12 KROGER	381 txn_QmH9g5r -$29.05 $456.15
2025-04-13 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_78HygkR -$170.02 $286.13
2025-04-13 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_AWHVoZZ -$21.22 $264.91
2025-04-13 HANSEL	&	GRETEL	BAKERY txn_ZeH9PkV -$21.80 $243.11
2025-04-13 UBER	*EATS txn_MNH5KxJ -$2.00 $241.11
2025-04-13 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_K9HK6YE -$56.31 $184.80
2025-04-13 TST*	SLIM	&	HUSKY'S	-	ATL txn_d7HYgyx -$127.61 $57.19
2025-04-13 Lyft txn_lZH5vXb -$11.70 $45.49
2025-04-14 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Boba	Drops txn_evHodZr $80.00 $125.49
2025-04-24 Amazon txn_xQHd9qz -$118.47 $7.02

WITHDRAWN:	$4,672.98.	DEPOSITED:	$4,680.00. $7.02

Cascade	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Cascade's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


